TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for APRIL 2008

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

AUBURN
BELLINGEN

BLAND
CANTERBURY
CARRATHOOL
CLARENCE VALLEY
COBAR
COOLAMON
DUBBO

DUNGOG
EUROBODALLA
GOSFORD
GRAFTON

GREAT LAKES
GREATER HUME SHIRE
GREATER TAREE
HASTINGS
HAWKESBURY
KYOGLE

LISMORE

MANLY
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
NEWCASTLE
PARRAMATTA
PORT STEPHENS
RICHMOND VALLEY
ROCKDALE

RYDE
SHELLHARBOUR
SINGLETON

SOUTH SYDNEY
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
TENTERFIELD
TWEED

UPPER LACHLAN
WAGGA WAGGA
WALGETT
WARRUMBUNGLE
WAVERLEY
WEDDIN
WOLLONGONG

DP197476
DP1054344
DP94884
DP826639
DP1025220
DP1054656
DP1032231
DP94894
DP1125187
DP168898
DP858736

DP777089 DP785478

DP1115915
DP1121323

DP858736

DP1053180 (88B) DP1122417

DP1054591
DP1056466
DP1030461
DP1026590
DP93022
DP1038782
DP1055062
DP92642
DP965042
DP1124333
DP1044219
DP1124479
DP818198
DP92535
DP310541
DP107801
DP1121362
DP93632
DP135294
DP96287
DP1065890
DP1053029
DP94450
DP129292
DP1032422
DP96957
DP177809
DP1029730
DP1058309

DP96777

DP1088844 (s.88B)

DP1117065

DP1043561 DP1121980
DP92645

DP94450

DP1117396 DP432356
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